Installation
Art.-No. Size Amperage Pieces / carton
EGK 129 / nat. 2,5 mm² 3A 1.000 pcs.
EGK 158 / nat. 6,0 mm² 6A 1.000 pcs.
EGK 143  / nat. 10,0 mm² 10A 500 pcs.
EGK 143 XXL / nat. 10,0 mm² 10A 500 pcs.
EGK 135 / nat. 16,0 mm² 30A 300 pcs.
EGK 149 / nat. 25,0 mm² 60A 200 pcs.

EGK EC 3 5,0 sqmm—10,0 sqmm 6,0 sqmm 0  to  9 A  to  Z  or Blank +, - , / , # , * , ~ ,  350 pieces 1,95 mtr
EGK EC 3 8,0 sqmm—11,9 sqmm 8,0 sqmm 0  to  9 A  to  Z  or Blank +, - , / , # , * , ~ ,  250 pieces 1,37 mtr
EGK EC 3 10,0 sqmm 10,0 sqmm 0  to  9 A  to  Z  or Blank +, - , / , # , * , ~ ,  180 pieces 0,99 mtr
EGK EC 3 12,0 sqmm 12,0 sqmm 0  to  9 A  to  Z  or Blank +, - , / , # , * , ~ ,  160 pieces 0,88 mtr
EGK EC J 3,6 sqmm-7,2 sqmm 4,0 sqmm 0  to  9 A  to  Z  or Blank +, - , / , # , * , ~ ,  500 pieces 2,50 mtr
Cable Markers
offers classic steel draw-in bands as well as plastic draw-in band for
easy installation and handling of cables.
Special types are available on request.
Steel Draw-in band:
Thickness: 0,5 mm  -  Width: 3,2 mm
with rivited eye on both ends (ball and spring available on request)
Draw-in bands
Art.-No. Length Pieces / carton
EGK PE-005 5 mtrs. 200 pieces
EGK PE-010 10 mtrs. 150 pieces
EGK PE-015 15 mtrs. 100 pieces
EGK PE-020 20 mtrs. 80 pieces
EGK PE-025 25 mtrs. 60 pieces
EGK PE-030 30 mtrs. 50 pieces
Plastic Draw-in bands:
Material: solid nylon (PA 66)
Thickness (diameter): 0,3 mm
one end with eye, second end with spring
Art.-No. Length Pieces / box Pieces / carton
EGK ST-005 5 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
EGK ST-010 10 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
EGK ST-015 15 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
EGK ST-020 20 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
EGK ST-025 25 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
EGK ST-030 30 mtrs. 10 pieces 100 pieces
pipe bending springs are available in a variety of types and will bend
electrical conduits with ease.
Standard Pipe Bending Springs:
one end with plain ending, other end with round hook
plain steel finishing
protected by an anti-rust grease film
Art.-No. Diameter Length Pieces/ bag / carton
EGK PBS16 16 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS20 20 mm 560 mm  20 pieces
EGK PBS25 25 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS32 32 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS38 38 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
Heavy Duty Pipe Bending Springs:
one end with plain ending, other end with double round hook
plain steel finishing
protected by an anti-rust grease film
Art.-No. Diameter Length Pieces/ bag / carton
EGK PBS-E16 16 mm 560 mm  20 pieces
EGK PBS-E20 20 mm 560 mm  20 pieces
EGK PBS-E25 25 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS-E32 32 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS-E38 38 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
Galvanized Pipe Bending Springs:
one end with plain ending, other end with round hook
galvanized steel finishing
Art.-No. Diameter Length Pieces/ bag / carton
EGK PBS-G16 16 mm 560 mm  20 pieces
EGK PBS-G20 20 mm 560 mm  20 pieces
EGK PBS-G25 25 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS-G32 32 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
EGK PBS-G38 38 mm 560 mm 20 pieces
Pipe Bending Springs
 switches and sockets will work reliably in tough outdoor conditions.
Protection: IP 55
Amperage: 13A / 16A